Child Care Services Chapter 17-798.2

Type of Care

Full-Time Care

Two-Thirds Care

One-Third Care

Casual Care

Center-Based

97+ Monthly Hours

61-96 Monthly Hours

25-60 Monthly Hours

1-24 Monthly Hours

Infant/Toddler Care

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

NAEYC Accredited* or

97+ Monthly Hours

61-96 Monthly Hours

25-60 Monthly Hours

1-24 Monthly Hours

NECPA Accredited

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

Center-Based Care

NAEYC Accredited* or

Full-Time Care

Part-Time Care

NECPA Accredited Center-Based

87+ Monthly Hours

1-86 Monthly Hours

School-Age Children Care

$1,000

$500

Licensed Center-Based** or

97+ Monthly Hours

61-96 Monthly Hours

25-60 Monthly Hours

1-24 Monthly Hours

Group Child Care Home

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

Licensed Center-Based, or

Full-Time Care

Part-Time Care

Group Child Care Home

87+ Monthly Hours

1-86 Monthly Hours

School-Age Children Care

$800

$400

Licensed Family Child

97+ Monthly Hours

61-96 Monthly Hours

25-60 Monthly Hours

1-24 Monthly Hours

Care Home

$950

$846

$529

$212

Infant/Toddler Care

Licensed Family Child

97+ Monthly Hours

61-96 Monthly Hours

25-60 Monthly Hours

1-24 Monthly Hours

Care Home**

$800

$713

$445

$178

Licensed Family Child

Full-Time Care

Part-Time Care

Care Home

87+ Monthly Hours

1-86 Monthly Hours

School-Age Children Care

$600

$300

License-Exempt Relative

97+ Monthly Hours

61-96 Monthly Hours

25-60 Monthly Hours

1-24 Monthly Hours

and Non-Relative

$400

$356

$223

$89

Infant/Toddler Care

License-Exempt Group

Full-Time Care

Part-Time Care

School-Age Care**

87+ Monthly Hours

1-86 Monthly Hours

$500

$250

License-Exempt Relative,

97+ Monthly Hours

61-96 Monthly Hours

25-60 Monthly Hours

1-24 Monthly Hours

and Non-Relative

$350

$312

$195

$78

Licensed

45+ Monthly Hours

30-44 Monthly Hours

15-29 Monthly Hours

1-14 Monthly Hours

Before School Care/

$200

$176

$116

$56

After School Care

License-Exempt

45+ Monthly Hours

30-44 Monthly Hours

15-29 Monthly Hours

1-14 Monthly Hours

Before School Care/

$120

$106

$70

$34

After School Care

Rates established in response to the COVID-19 pandemic and Governor's Emergency Proclamation for the period of
08/01/2020 through 12/31/2021

* NAEYC refers to National Association for the Education of Young Children. NECPA refers to National Early Childhood

Program Accreditation

**Summer and Inter-session care rates are the same as the rates listed here.

All Rates include an estimate of travel time.
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Preschool Open Doors Chapter 17-799

Rates established in response to the COVID-19 pandemic and Governor's Emergency Proclamation for the period of
7/1/2020 through 12/31/2021

$1500 for accredited licensed and accredited license-exempt group child care center preschool; and
$1200 for non-accredited licensed and non-accredited group child care center preschool, and group child
care home.
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